IPate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM Document : CA2231-()-()-() Rev. B 001ds61402_1_0.pdf
|

¥
F L
CROSS RECESS PER MS59006 G
*2 FOR -06, -08. -10
*3 FOR -4
C - ——] MAX. TWO
IMPERFECT
THREADS
——il=— 016 - Er
‘—H
' i
B s -
‘ t
|
KX 45°
R THREAD PER
ML 6779 SECTION A=A
>
I
T
N
P
@
&
";)l,ngr THREAD Si1ZE A B c D E F H J K R S ULTIMATE TENSILE S
- NO. HEX REF. MAX. DiA. MAX. 0I4. RAD. Zl/;/ STRENGTH MIN. W
: @
-06 138-32UNC-3A 2P| er7 | Log0 | 13750 oo | 023 |loao | 935 | 920 1 885 | 20 1030 LBS. 3
hY
i
©
08 J64-320Nc-34 | 251 | 277 | 040 | 16351 00 | 542 |0s0 | FL1 %20 | %S| a0 1630 (8BS, | S
o
w0
vy
-10 190-32UNF - 34 $5 | 348 | c0a0| 1895 o0 | BG | oq0 | 55 | %20 | %S| vz 2420 L8S. N
3
(Y]
140 .202 .020 020
-4 .250-28UNF-3A ;§§§ .4i0 | .040 ;SZ% 400 | o5 {040 | 955 | oio | oo | -335 4650 LBS. <
&
¥
"
D
"y
T
N
A
vy
N
o
©
| |
|
4
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT |2
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT | ©
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE | >
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING.| ¥
DRAWN BY( DATE TITLE
AE.P. 5-13-9/
MFG. ENGRG! DATE SCREW d §o‘m¢ i:"l:‘llu Blvd.
HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES Tridair| | 2%
(APPROVED BY! DATE 13/530 2220
Grad—~ 5-/4-91
=[PP € DATE ESS OT [R ISE SPECIFIED:
SA ROVED BY " Erjgb:RANc e MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2231'[ ]'[ ]'[ ]
o DECIMALS: ,XX t .02 * 0.50 125 MICROINCHES
PROJECT NUMBER:| 9/-1994 | naes, O E 010 * 0.2 FSC:i29372 |s«r | o 5




Ibate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM

Document : CA2231-()-()-() Rev. B

001ds61402_1_0.pdf

G- 062 G - .094
L 06 SCREW 98 SCREW 010 SCREW 1/4 SCREW L ¢6 SCREW *8 SCREW 010 SCREW /74 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
437 -06-2-7 .437 -06-3-7 -08-3-7
.500 ~-06-2-8 -08-2-8 .500 -06-3-8 -08-3-8
562 -06-2~-9 -08-2-9 -10-2-9 .562 -06-3-9 -08-3-9 -{0-3-9
.625 | -06-2-10 -08-2-10 -10-2-10 -4-2-10 .625 -06-3-10 -08-3-/0 -10-340 -4-310
.687 -06-2-11 -08-2-11 -10-2-11 -4-2 1 .687 -06-3-1 -08-3-11 =10~341 ~4-31
750 | -06-2-12 -08-2-12 -10-2-12 -4-2-12 750 -06-3-12 -08-3-12 -10-342 -4-312
.812 | -06-2-13 -08-2-13 -10-2-13 -4-2-13 .812 -06-3-13 -08-3-/3 -/0-343 -4-31/3
.875| -06-2-14 -08-2-14 -10-2-14 -4-2-14 .875 -06-3-14 -06-3-14 -10-344 -4-3 /4
.937| -06-2-15 -08-2-15 -i0-2-15 -4-2-15 .937 -06-3-15 -08-3-/5 -10-345 -4-3-1/5
1.000] -06-2-16 -08-2-16 -10-2-16 -4-2-16 1000 -06-3-16 -08-3-i6 -10-346 -4-316
1.062] -06-2-17 -08-2-17 ~10-2-17 -4-2-17 1062 -06-3-17 -08-3-17 -10-347 -4-3147
1125 -06-2-18 -08-2-18 ~10-2-18 -4-2-18 1125 -06-3-18 -08-3-/8 -10-348 -4-318
1187 | -06-2-19 -08-2-19 -10-2-19 -4-2-19 1187 -06-3-19 -08-3-19 -10-349 -4-319
1.250| -06-2-20 -08-2-20 -10-2- 20 -4-2 20 1.250] -06-3-20 -08-3-20 -10-320 -4-3-20
1.312] -06-2-2 -08-2-21 -10-2-21 -4-2-21 1312 -06-3-2i -08-3-2/ -l0-321 -4-32/
1.375] -06-2-22 -08-2-22 -10-2-22 -4-2-22 1375 -06-3-22 -08-3-22 -10-382 -4-322
1937 -06-2-23 -08-2-23 -10-2-23 -4-2-23 1.437] -06-3-23 -08-3-23 -10-323 -4-3 23
1.500] -06-2-24 -08-2-24 -10-2-24 -4-224 1.500| -06-3-24 -08-3-24 -10-324 -4-3 24
1.562| -06-2-25 -08-2-25 -10-2-25 -4-2-25 1.562] -06-3-25 -08-3-25 -10-325 -4-325
1.625 -06-2-26 -08-2-26 -10-2-26 -4-2-26 1625 -06-3-26 -08-3-26 -10-326 -4-3 26
1.687 -06-2-27 -08-2-27 -10-2-27 -4-2-27 1.687 -06-3-27 -08-3-27 -10-327 -4-3 27
1.750 -06-2-28 -08-2-28 -10-2-28 -4-2-28 1750 -06-3-28 -08-3-28 -10-328 -4-3 28
5
[
G - /125 G - /56 x
o
L 26 SCREW *8 SCREW /0 SCREW 174 SCREW L *6 SCREW *8 SCREW #/10 SCREW 174 SCREW __1
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. V\u
437 -06-4-7 437 -06-5-7 2
.500 -06-4-8 -08-4-8 .500 -06-5-8 -08-5-8 N
« .562 -06-4-9 ~08-4-9 -10-4- 9 .562 -06-5-9 -08-5-9 -10-5- 9 8
.625 -06-4-10 -08-4-10 -10-4-10 .625 -06-5-10 -08-5-10 -10-5-10 i
.687 -06-49-14 -08-4-11 -10-4- 1 -4-4-1 .687 -06-5-11 -08-5-11 -10-5- 11 -4-5-1 @
.750 ~06-4-12 -08-4-i2 -10-4-12 -4-4-12 .750 -06-5-12 -08-5-12 -10-5- 12 -4-5-12 ]
.812 -06-4-13 -08-4-13 -10-4-13 ~4-4-13 .812 -06-5-13 -08-5-13 -10-5-13 -4-5-13 ‘3"
.875 -06-4-14 -08-4-i4 -10-4- 14 -4-4-/4 .875 -06-5-1/4 -08-5-14 -10-5- 14 -4-5-1/4 ‘Q
.837 -06-4-15 -08-4-15 -10-4- 15 -4-4-15 .937 -06-5-15 -08-5-15 -10-5- 15 -4-5-15 Q')
1.000] -06-4-16 -08-4-16 -10-4- 16 -4-4-16 1.000 ~-06-5-16 -08-5-16 -10-5- 16 -4-5-16 i
1.062 -06-4-17 -08-4-17 -10-4-17 -4-4-47 1.062 -06-5-17 -08-5-17 -10-5-17 -4-5-147 ‘8
1.125 -06-4-18 ~08-4-18 -i0-4-18 -4-4-18 1125 -06-5-18 -08-5-18 -10-5- 18 -4-5-18 g
1.187 -06-4-1i9 -08-4-19 -10-4-19 -4-4-/9 1187 ~06-5-19 -08-5-19 -10-5-1/9 -4-5-19 Y]
1.250 -06-4-20 -08-4-20 -10-4- 20 -4-4-20 1.250 -06-5-20 -08-5-20 -10-5- 20 -4-5-20 o
1.312 -06-4-21 -08-4-21 -10-4- 21 -4-4-2/ 1.312 -06-5-21 -08-5-21 -10-5- 2/ -4-5-21 i_
1.375 -06-4-22 -08-49-22 -10-4- 22 -4-4-22 1.375 -06-5-22 ~08-5-22 -10-5- 22 -9-5-22 <
1.437 -06-4-23 -08-4-23 -10-4-23 -4-4-23 1.437 -06-5-23 -08-5-23 -10-5- 23 -4-5-23 —
1.500 ~-06-4-24 -08-4-24 -10-4- 24 -4-4-24 1.500 -06-5-24 -08-5-24 -10-5- 24 -4-5-24 f?\
1.562 -06-4-25 -08-4-25 -10-4-25 -4-4-25 1.562 -06-5-25 -08-5-25 -10-5- 25 -4-5-25 N')
1.625 -06-4-26 -08-4-26 -10-4- 26 -4-49-26 1.625 -06-5-26 -08-5-26 -10-5~- 26 -4-5-26 ul:
1.687 -06-4-27 -08-49-27 -10-4- 27 -4-4-27 1.687 -06-5-27 -08-5-27 ~10-5- 27 -4-5-27 { 1
1.750 -06-4-28 -08-4-28 -10-4- 28 -4-4-28 1.750 -06-5-28 -08-5-28 -10-5- 28 -4-5-28 ur:‘
N
oN
(oY
©
=R
{
zZ
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT |2
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT |V
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE >
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING.| &
DRAWN BY: £p DAT[5_/3-9/ TITLE:
WFCENRG DATE SCREW M : ;J&;w ;d li::fua Blvd.
HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES Tridair| | 255k
APPROVED BY! DATE 213/530-2220
5-14-91
APPROVED BY: pATE %‘Stééingéé’f“”c SPECIFIED: MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2231'[ ]"[ ]'[ ]
DECIMALS: .XX t .02 2 0.50 125 MICROINCHES
PROJECT NUMBER(| 9/-1994 | acps, %2 5010 *0.25 FSCi29372 |« 2 & &




Date Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM

Document : CA2231-()-()-() Rev. B

001ds61402_1_0.pdf

* G- /87 G- .2/8
L 6 SCREW 8 SCREW 10 SCREW 1/4 SCREW L [ screw 8 SCREW /0 SCREW 174 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
2 437| -06-6-7 437| -06-7-7
1 500] -06-6-8 -08-6-8 500| -06-7-8 —08-7- 8
562 -06-6-9 ~06-6- 9 <10-6- 9 562 | -06-7-9 -06-7- 9 10-7- 9
625| -06-6-10 -08-6-10 ~10-6-10 ~4-6-10 625| -06-7-10 —08-7-10 Z10-7-10 ~4-7-10
: 687| -06-6-1/ Z08-6-11 ~10-6- 11 —4-6-11 687 | -06-7-11 -08-7-11 ~10-7- 11 “4-7-11
‘ 750 | -06-6-12 ~08-6-12 -10-6- 12 ~4-6-12 750 | -06-7-12 ~08-7-12 Ji0-7- 12 —4-7-12
| 812 | -06-6-13 S08-6-13 -10-6- 13 ~4-6-13 812 | -06-7-13 ~08-7-13 ~10-7- 13 ~4-7-13
| 875 | -06-6-14 -08-6-14 S10-6- 14 ~4-6-14 §75| -06-7-14 -08-7-14 ~10-7- 14 —4-7-14
| 937| -06-6-15 ~08-6-15 Z10-6- 15 ~4-6-15 937 -06-7-15 —08-7-15 Z10-7- 15 —4-7-15
| 1,000 -06-6-i6 —08-6-16 Z10-6- 16 ~4-6-16 1000 -06-7-15 -08-7-16 Z10-7- 16 “4-7-18
1.062] -06-6-17 —08-6-17 ~10-6- 17 “4-6-17 1062| -06-7-17 ~08-7-17 Z10-7- 17 “4-7-17
1125 | -06-6-18 ~08-6-18 -10-6- 18 —4-6-18 1125 | -06-7-18 “08-7-18 “i0-7- 18 —4-7-18
7187 -06-6-19 208-6-19 S10-6- 19 ~4-6-19 1187 -06-7-19 ~08-7-19 ~10-7- 19 “a-7-19
1.250] -06-6-20 ~08-6-20 ~10-6- 20 ~4-6-20 1250] -06-7- 20 ~08-7-20 -10-7- 20 ~4-7-20
1.312] -06-6-21 -08-6-21 -10-6- 21 “4-6-2/ 1312]| -06-7-21 ~08-7-2/ J0-7- 21 —4-7-21
1375 -06-6-22 ~05-6-22 10-6- 22 —4-6-22 1375 -06-7-22 ~08-7-22 Si0-7- 22 ~4-7-22
1437 -06-6-23 —08-6-23 ~10-6- 23 T4-6-23 1437 -06-7-23 —08-7-23 Jj0-7- 23 —4-7-23
‘ 1.500] -06-6-24 ~08-6-24 -10-6- 24 —4-6-24 1500] -06-7-24 ~08-7-24 Ji0-7- 24 “4-7-24
1.562| -06-6-25 -08-6-25 ~10-6- 25 T4-6-25 1 562] -06-7-25 “08-7-25 S10-7- 25 “9-7-25
1.625] -06-6-26 ~08-6-26 ~10-6- 26 ~4-6-26 1 625| -06-7-26 ~08-7-26 ~i0-7- 26 “4-7-26
1.687] -06-6-27 ~08-6-27 Z10-6- 27 ~4-6-27 1687] -06-7-27 -08-7-27 -10-7- 27 -4-7-27
1.750] -06-6-28 ~08-6-28 10-6- 28 ~9-6-28 1 750] -06-7-28 ~08-7-28 -10-7- 28 —4-7-28
|
1
| L
5
l
G- 250 G- .28/ I
o
L 6 SCREW 8 SCREW 20 SCREW 174 SCREW L [ s screw 08 SCREW #10 SCREW | 1/4 SCREW |
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. 5
437 -06-8-7 .437| -06-9-7 by
500 -06-8-8 ~08-8-8 500| -06-9-8 -08-9-8 o
. 5621 -06-6-9 -08-6-9 -10-6- 9 562| -06-9-9 -08-9-9 ~10-9- 9 S
625 | -06-8-10 ~08-8-10 ~10-8-10 ~4-8-10 625| -06-9-10 -08-9-10 -16-9-10 ~4-9-10 W
687| -06-8-11 ~08-8-11 10-8- 11 —4-8-11 687 -06-9-1/ ~08-9-11 =10-9- i1 “a-9-11 @ |
750 -06-8-i2 ~08-8-12 Z10-8- 12 ~4-8-12 750 | -06-9-12 —08-9-12 ~10-9- 12 —4-9-12 —
812 | -06-8-13 -06-8-13 -10-8- 13 ~4-8-13 812 | -06-9-13 ~08-9-13 ~10-9- 13 —4-9-13 f?»
875 | -06-6-14 ~08-8-14 Z10-8- 14 ~4-8-14 575 | -06-9-14 ~08-9-14 ~10-9- 14 —4-9-14 ©
937| -06-8-15 -08-8-15 Z10-8- 15 ~4-8-15 937| -06-9-15 ~08-9-15 Z10-9- 15 "4-9-15 &
1.000| -06-8-16 ~08-8-16 Z10-8- 16 ~4-8-16 1.000] -06-9-16 -08-9-16 Z10-9- 16 “4.9-16 1o |
j.062| -06-8-17 ~08-8-17 -10-8- 17 ~4-8-17 1.062| -06-9-17 -08-9-17 -10-9- 17 ~4-9-17 o
1125| -06-8-18 —08-8-18 Zi0-8- 18 ~4-8-18 1125 | -06-9-18 ~08-9-18 ~10-9- 18 "4-9-18 ©
1.187| -06-8-19 ~08-8-19 Z10-8- 19 ~4-8-19 1187| -06-9-19 -08-9-19 ~10-9- 19 —4-9-19 b
1.250] -06-8-20 -08-8-20 -10-8- 20 ~4-8-20 1250] -06-9-20 -08-9-20 -10-9- 20 ~4-9-20 o
1312 -06-8-21 -08-8-21 -10-8- 21 ~4-8-21 13i2| -06-9-21 -08-9-21 10-9- 21 ~4-9-21 3
1.375] -06-8-22 ~06-8-22 ~10-8- 22 —4-8-22 1375] -06-9-22 —08-9-22 Z10-9- 22 —4-9-22 < |
1437 -06-8-23 -08-8-23 -10-8- 23 “4-8-23 1437 -06-9-23 ~08-9-23 Z10-9- 23 —4-9-23 L
1500 -06-8-24 -08-8-24 10-8- 24 ~3-6-24 1500 -06-9-24 -08-9-24 ~10-9- 24 —4-9-24 >
1.562| -06-8-25 ~08-8-25 ~10-8- 25 ~4-§- 25 1562 -06-9-25 -08-9-25 -10-9- 25 -4-9-25 "
1.625| -06-8-26 -08-8-26 i0-8- 26 —4-8-26 1625 -06-9-26 ~08-9-26 10-9- 26 ~4-9-26 ;
1.687| -06-8-27 ~08-8-27 J10-8- 27 ~4-8-27 1687 -06-9-27 ~08-9-27 ~10-9- 27 T4-9-27 ]
1. 750| -06-8-28 -08-8-28 -10-8- 28 ~4-8-28 1750 -06-9-28 -08-9-28 -10-9- 28 ~4-9-28 o
T
o
oy
(o}
il
|
Z
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT|ZS
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT | ©
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE >
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING. ¢L‘x"
DRAWN BY) DATE TITLE
MFG. :uc,:ng'P. nuf L SCREW d 3000°W Lamita Blvd
HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES Tridair Torrance, €4 96505
G~ 5-14-91
-
I [APPROVED BY: pate P ERaNC R RWISE SPECIFIED: ) LiMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2231-[ I-[ I-[ ]
C‘\*I DECIMALS: x:; : g?o : ggg 125 MICROINCHES
5/PROJECT NUMBERY{ 9/-/994 | aucies, £ FSC:i29372 |s«r 35 o 5




bate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM Document : CA2231-()-()-() Rev. B 001ds61402_1_0.pdf
' G- .3/2 G- 344
L "6 SCREW *8 SCREW +0 SCREW 174 SCREW L +6 SCREW *8 SCREW #10 SCREW 174 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
.437 -06-10-7 )
.500] -06-10-8 -08-10- 8 500 -06-1-8 .
.562| -06-10- 9 -08-10- 9 -10-10-9 562 -06-1i-9 -08-11- 9 -10-11- 9
625 | -06-10-i0 -08-10- 10 -10-10-10 -4-10-10 625 | -06-1i-10 -08-11- j0 -10-1/- 10 -4-1i- 10
.687 -06-10- 11 -08-10-11 -to-t0-1 -4-10- 1 687 -06-1i- 1t ~08-ii- i1 -1o-t- 1 ~4-1- 1t
.750 -06-10- 12 -08-10- 12 -10-10-12 -4-10- 12 .750 -06-1-12 -08-1- 12 -10-11- 12 ~4-1-12
812 | -06-10-13 -08-10-13 -10-10-13 -4-10- 13 812 | -06-1-13 -08-11- 13 -10-11- 13 —4-1/-13
.875 ~06-10- 14 -08-10-14 -10-10-14 -4-10- 14 .875 -06-1-14 -08-if- 14 T -10-H- 14 -4-11-14
.937 -06-10- 15 -08-10-15 -10-10-15 -4-10- 15 .937 -06-1-15 -08-1i- 15 -10-11- 15 -4-11-15
1.000! -06-10- 16 -08-10- 16 -10-10-16 -4-10- 16 1.000 -06-11- 16 -08-11- i6 -10-H- 16 ~4-11- 16
ro62| -06-10-17 -08-10-17 -10-10-17 -4-10- 17 1.062] -06-1-17 -08-11- i7 -10-11- 17 ~4-11-17
1125 | -06-10- 18 -08-10- /8 -10-10-18 -4-10- 18 1125 | -06-1-18 -08-i1- 18 -10-11- 18 ~4-1i- 18
1.187 -06-10- 19 ~08-/10-19 -10-10-19 ~4-10- 19 1.187 -06-11-19 -08-i11- 19 ~-10-11-19 -4-1-19
1250 -06-10-20 | -08-10- 20 -10-10-20 -4-10- 20 1.250] -06-1i- 20 -08-i1~ 20 -10-11- 20 -4-1i- 20
1312] -06-10- 2 -08-10- 21 -10-10-21 -4-10- 21 1.3i2] -06-11-21 -08-i1- 21 -10-11- 21 -4-1i- 21
4 1.375] -06-10- 22 | -08-10- 22 -10-10-22 -4-10- 22 1.375| -06-1- 22 -08-11- 22 -10-11- 22 -4-11- 22 '
] 1.937 -06-10- 23 -08-10-23 -10-10-23 -4-10- 23 1.437 -06-11- 23 ~08-/1- 23 -10-1- 23 ~4-11- 23
1.500 -06-10- 24 -08-10- 24 -10-10-24 -4-10- 24 1.500 -06-11- 24 -08-/1- 24 -10-1- 24 -4-1- 24
1.562] -06-10- 25 -08-10- 25 -10-10-25 -4-10- 25 1562 -06-11- 25 -08-il- 25 -10-11- 25 -4-1i- 25
1.625] -06-10- 26 -08-10- 26 -10-10-26 -4-10- 26 1.625] -06-11- 26 -08-i1- 26 -10-11- 26 -4-1i- 26
1.687, -06-10- 27 -08-10- 27 -10-10-27 -4-10- 27 1.687 -06-11-27 -08-11- 27 -10-11- 27 -4-1/-27
1.750] -06-10- 28 | -08-10- 28 -10-10-28 -4-10- 28 1.750] -06-11- 28 -08-ii- 28 -10-11~ 28 -4-1i- 28
>
! 1
| G- 375 G- .4906 :
[y
| L 26 SCREW *8 SCREW »/0 SCREW 174 SCREW L *6 SCREW 28 SCREW #/0 SCREW 1/4 SCREW __\,_
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. R
@
v
N
. 562 | -06-12-9 S
.625 -06-12-10 -08-i12-10 -10-12-10 -4-12-10 .625 -06-13~- 10 -08-13-10 -10-13-10 S i‘
.687 -06-12-11 -08-12- 11 -10-12-1 -4-12- 1 .687 -06-13- 1 ~08-13-11 -10-13-1 -4-i3- 1 @
.750 | -06-12-12 -08-12- 12 -10-12-12 -4-12- 12 750 -06-13- 12 -08-13- 2 -10-13-12 -4-13- 12 b=
812 | -06-12-13 -08-12-13 -10-12-13 -4-12-13 812 | -06-13- 13 -08-13- /3 -10-13-13 -4-13- 13 $
875 | -06-12-14 -08-12- 14 -10-12-14 -4-12- 14 875 | -06-13- 14 -08-13- 14 -10-13-14 -4-13- 14 o
937 -06-12-15 -08-12-15 -10-12-15 -4-12- /5 937 -06-13- 5 -08-13- 15 -10-13-15 -4-13- /5 ®
r.000| -06-12-16 -08-12- 16 -10-12-16 -4-12- 16 1.000] -06-13- /6 -08-13- 16 -10-13-16 -4-13- 16 1o
1.062] -06-12-17 -08-12-17 -10-12-17 -4-12-17 1.062] -06-13- 17 -08-13- 17 -10-13-17 -4-13- 17 -
1.125 ~06-12-18 -08-12-18 -10-12-18 -4-12- 18 1.125 -06-13- 18 -08-13-18 -10-13-18 -4-13- 18 ﬁ
1187 -06-12-19 -08-12-19 -10-12-19 -4-12-19 1187 -06-13-19 -08-13- 19 -10-13-19 -4-13- 19 o
1.250] -06-12- 20 -08-12- 20 -10-12-20 -4-12- 20 1.250] -06-13-20 | -08-13- 20 -10-13-20 -4-13- 20 Y
1312 -06-12-2 -08-12- 2/ -10-12-21 -4-12- 2 1.312] -06-13- 21 -08-/3- 2 -10-13-21 -4-13- 2/ b
1.375 -06-12~22 -08-12-22 -10-12-22 -4-i2- 22 1.375 -06-13- 22 -08-13- 22 -10-13-22 -4-13- 22 T
1.437] -06-12- 23 -08-12-23 -10-12-23 -4-12- 23 1437 -06-13- 23 | -08-i3-23 -10-13-23 -4-13- 23 —
1.500] -06-12- 24 -08-12- 24 -10-12-24 -4-12- 24 1.500] -06-13- 24 -08-13- 24 -10-13-24 -4-13- 24 >
1.562] -06-12-25 -08-12-25 -10-12-25 -4-12- 25 1.562] -06-13- 25 -08-13- 25 -10-13-25 -4-13- 25 "
1.625] -06-12- 26 -08-12- 26 -10-12-26 -4-12- 26 1.625] -06-13- 26 -08-13- 26 -i0-13-26 -4-13- 26 ;
1687 -06-12-27 -08-12-27 -10-12- 27 -4-12- 27 1687 -06-13- 27 | -08-13- 27 -10-13-27 -4-13- 27
1.750] -06-12- 28 -08-12- 28 -10-12-28 ~4-12- 28 1.750] -06-13- 28 -08-13- 28 -i0-13-28 -4-13- 28 R
A
vy
N
<
©
| |
I
Z
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT |2
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT | ©
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE >
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING.| &
DRAWN BY: DATE TITLE:
MFG. ENG'Q'.'E'P‘ 5“55 23 SCREW ; g §5&’;"’?’ Ea';gua Blvd.
HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES Tridair Torrance. G 50503
- Gk~ 5-14-9/
5 APPROVED BY: pate ?gtggiugggswnc SPECIFILD: MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2231'[ ]'[ ]'[ ]
x DECIMALS Y X:; : g-l?u : ggg 125 MICROINCHES
HIPROJECT NUMBER: 9/-/994 | aucies. 20 FSC:i29372 [t 4 o 5




Date Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM

Document : CA2231-()-()-() Rev. B

001ds61402_1_0.pdf

Y G - 4 3 7 G = 4 68
L *6 SCREW 28 SCREW #/0 SCREW 174 SCREW L *6 SCREW #8 SCREW 210 SCREW 174 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
1
‘
' 625 -06-14-10 -08-14-10 -10-14-10
i 687 -06-14- i -08-14-11 -10-14- 11 -4-14- 1 .687 -06-15-1/ -08-15-11 -10-i5-1
"‘ .750 -06-14-12 -08-149-12 -10-14-12 -4-19-12 .750 -06-15-12 -08-15-12 -10-15-12 -4-i5-12
| .8i12 -06-/4-13 -08-14-13 -10-i4-13 -4-14-13 .812 -06-15-13 -08-15-13 ~10-15-13 -4-i5-13
| .875 ~-06-14-i4 ~-08-14-i4 -10-i4- (4 -4-149- (4 .875 -06-15-14 -08-i15-14 -10-15-14 ~-4-i5-14
] .937 -06-14-15 -08-149-i5 -10-14-15 -4-149-15 .937 -06-15-15 -08-15-15 -{0-15-15 -4-15-15
| 1.000| -06-14-16 -08-14-16 -10-149~-16 -4-14-i6 [.000| -06-15-16 -08-15-16 -10-15-16 -4-i5-16
1062 -06-14-17 -08-14-17 -10-14-17 ~4-14- 47 1062 -06-15-17 -08-15-17 -10-15-17 -4-i5-17
1125 ~-06~14-18 -08-149-18 -10-14- 18 -4-/4-18 1.125 -06-15-18 -08-/5-18 -10-15-18 -4-15-18
1.187 -06-14-19 -08-14-19% -10-14-19 -4-14-19 1.187 -06-15-19 -08-15-19 -10-15-19 -4-15-19
1.250 -06-14-20 -08-14-20 -10-14-20 -4-14- 20 1.250| -06-15-20 -08-15-20 -10-15-20 -4-15-20
1.312 -06-14-21 -08-14-21 -10-14~ 21 -4-14- 21 1312 -06-15- 21 -08-15-21 -10-15-21 ~4-15-21
1.375 -06-14-22 -08-14-22 -10-14-22 -4-19- 22 1.375 -06-i5- 22 -08-15- 22 -10-15-22 -4-15-22
1.437} -06-14-23 -08-14-23 -10-14-23 -4-/4-23 14371 -06-15-23 -08-15-23 -10-15-23 -4-15-23
‘ 1.500) -06-14-24 -08-i/4-24 -10-14- 24 -4-14- 24 1.500| -06-15-24 -08-15-24 -10-15-24 -4-15-24
i.562 -06-14-25 -08-14-25 -10-14- 25 -4-i4-25 1.562 -06-15-25 -08-15-25 -10-15-25 -4-15- 25
1.625 -06-14-26 -08-14-26 -10-14- 26 -4-14- 26 1.625 -06-/5- 26 -08-15-26 -10-15-26 -4-15-26
1.687] -06-14-27 ~-08-14-27 -10-14-27 -4-14-~ 27 1.687) -06-15-27 -08-15-27 -10-15-27 -4-15-27
1.750| -06-14-28 ~08-14-28 -10-14- 28 -4-/149- 28 1.750) -06-15-28 -08-15-28 ~10-15-28 -4-15- 28
>
]
G- .500 G:- 53/ l
S
L v6 SCREW #8 SCREW ei0 SCREW 1749 SCREW L *6 SCREW *8 SCREW #10 SCREW I/74 SCREW ;
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. h'\)
©
)
&
. 3
| W |
.687 -06-16-11 -08-16-14 -10-16-11 Q
.750 -06-16-12 -08-16-12 -10-16-12 -4-16-12 .750 -06-17-12 -08-17-12 -10=17-12 —
.812 -06-16-13 -08-16-13 ~10-16-13 -4-16-13 .812 ~-06-17-13 -08-17-13 -10-17-13 -4-17-13 GT’
.875 -06-16-14 -08-16-i4 -10-16-14 -4-16-14 .875 -06-17-14 -08-17-14 ~10~17-14 -4-17-14 'l\'}
.937 -06-16-15 -08-16-15 -10-16-15 -4-16-15 .937 -06-17-15 -08-17-15 -10~I7-15 -4-17-15 q"
1.000| ~-06-16-16 -08-16-16 ~10-16-16 -4-16-16 1.000) -06-17-16 -08~-17-16 -10-17-16 -4-i7-16 <
1.062 -06-16-17 -08-16-17 -10-16~17 -4-16-17 1.062 -06-i7-17 -08-17-17 ~10-17-17 ~q4-17-17 ’_'&“
1.125 ~06-16-18 -08-16-18 -10-16-18 -4-16-18 1.125 -06-17-18 -08-17-18 -10-17-18 -4-17-18 ©0
1187 -06-16-19 -08-16-19 -10-16-19 -4-16-19 1.187 -06-17-19 ~-08-17-19 ~10-17-19 -4-17-19 R
1.250 -06-16-20 -08-16-20 -10-16-20 -4-16-20 1.250 -06-17-20 -08-17-20 -10-17-20 -4-i7- 20 (o
1.312 ~-06-16-21 -08-16-21 -10-16-21 -4-16-21 1.312 -06-17- 21 -08~17-2¢ -10-17-21 -4-17-21 t)‘,
1.375 -06-16-22 -08-16-22 -10-16-22 -4-16-22 1.375 -06-17-22 -08-17-22 -0-17-22 -4-17-22 T
1.437] -06-16-23 -08-16-23 -10-16-23 -4-16-23 1.437} -06-17-23 -08-17-23 -10-17-23 -4-17-23  ga—
1.500 -06-16-24 -08-16-24 -10-16-24 -4-16-24 1.500| -06-17-24 -08-17-24 -10-17-24 -4-17-24 a
1.562 -06-16-25 -08-16-25 -10-16-25 -4-16-25 1.562 -06-i7-25 -08-17-25 -10-17-25 -4-17-25 N',
1.625 -06-16-26 -08-16-26 -10-16-26 -4-16- 26 1.625 -06-17-26 -08-17-26 -i0-17-26 -4-17-26 v
1.687 ~06-16-27 -08-16-27 -10-16-27 -4-16-27 1.687 -06-17-27 -08-17-27 -10-17-27 ~4-i7-27 L
1.750 -06-16-28 -08-16-28 -i0-16-28 -4-16- 28 1.750 -06-17-28 ~-08-17-28 -10-17-28 -4-17-28 ",3
A
©wy
N
joY
&3
| ]
{
r4
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT |2
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT | ¢
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE >
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING.| &
DRAWN BY! DATE TITLE:
MFG. :nc:c'-E'P. n«rcj 1390 SCRE w M H é‘JSS“’?‘.‘ Eggila Blvd.
HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES Tridair Torrance, CA 90505
APPROVED BY: DATE
— G~ 5-14-91 ;
lu\y (FPROVED BY: pate LY’StEé:NEE';ER“SE SPECIFIED: MILL IMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2231'[ ]'[ ]'[ ]
g DECIMALS: X;: : g?u : ggg 125 MICROINCHES
n|PROJECT NUMBER: 9/-/99A ANGLES « toar FSC,29372 lsuccr 5 o &




bate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM

Document : CA2231-()-()-() Rev. B

001ds61402_1_0.pdf

y G- 562 G- .594
L ¢6 SCREW *8 SCREW 210 SCREW 174 SCREW L *6 SCREW 28 SCREW 410 SCREW 174 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
:
,
!
‘
i X X
.750 -06-18-12 -08-18-12 -10-18-12
.82 ~06-18-13 -08-18-13 -10-18-13 -4-18-13 .812 -06-19-13 -08-19-13 -10-19-13
.875 -06-18-14 -08-18-14 -10-18- 14 -4-18-14 .875 -06-19-/4 -08-i19-14 -10-19-14 -4-19-14
.937 -06-18-15 -08-18-15 -10-18-15 -4-18-15 .937 -06-19-15 ~08-19-15 -10-19-15 -49-i9-/5
1.000| -06-18-1|6 -08-18-16 -10-18- {6 -4-18-16 1.000| -06-19-16 -08-19-16 -10-19-16 -4-/9-16
1.062| -06-18-17 ~08-18-17 -10-18-17 -4-i18-17 1062 -06-i9-17 -08-19-17 -10-19-17 ~4-19-17
1.125 -06-18-18 -08-18-18 -10-18- 18 -4-18- 18 1125 -06-19-18 -08-19-18 -10-19-18 -4-19-~18
1187 -06-18-19 ~-08-18-19 ~10-18-19 -4-/18-19 1187 -06-19-19 -08-19-1/9 -10-19-19 -4-i9-19
1.250| -06-18-20 -08-18-20 -10-18- 20 -4-18- 20 1.250| -06-19-20 -08-19-20 -10-19-20 -4-i9-20
1.312 -06-/18- 21 -08-18-21 -10-18- 21 -4-/18- 21 1.312 -06-19-21 -08-19-21 -i0-19-21 -q4-19- 2/
1375 -06-18-22 -08-18-22 -10-18- 22 -4-/18-22 1.375 -06-19- 22 -08-19-22 -10-19-22 -4-19-22
1.437] -06-18-23 -08-18-23 -10-i8- 23 -4-i18-23 1.437 -06-19-23 -08-/9-23 ~10-19-23 -4-19-23
1.500] -06-18-24 -08-18-24 -10-i8- 24 -4-/18- 24 1.500 -06-19-24 -08-19- 24 -10-19-24 -4-19-24
‘ 1.562| -06-18-25 -08-18-25 -10-i8- 25 -4-18- 25 1.562| -06-19-25 -08-/19-25 -10-19-25 -4-19-25
1.625 -06-18~ 26 -08-18-26 ~10-18- 26 -4-/8- 26 1.625 -06-/9-26 -08-19- 26 -10-19-26 -4-19-26
1.687| -06-18-27 -08-18-27 -10-i18-27 -4-18-27 1687 -06-19-27 -08-19-27 -10-19-27 -4-19-27
1.750| -06-18-28 -08-18-28 -10-18- 28 -4-18- 28 1.750| -06-19-28 -08-i19- 28 -i0-19-28 -4-/9-28
>
L
G- 625 G- 656 Iy
} L +6 SCREW ’8 SCREW 0i0 SCREW 1/4 SCREW L ¢6 SCREW *8 SCREW #10 SCREW 1/4 SCREW L=
3 DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. '1\3
«©
©
N
o
" b
|
@
.812 -06-20-13 -08-20-13 -10-20-/3 ‘?’
.875 -06-20-14 -08-20-14 -10-20-14 -4-20-14 .875 -06-21-14 -08-21-14 -10-21-14 B ll\\
.937 -06-20-15 ~08-20-15 ~10-20-15 -4-20-i5 .937 -06-21-15 -08-21-15 -10-21-15 ~4-2i-15 q';
1.000| -06-20-16 -08-20-16 -10-20-16 -4-20-16 1000l -06-2i-16 -08-21-16 -10-21-16 -4-21-16 [o
1.062| -06-20-17 -08-20-17 ~10-20-17 -4-20-17 1062 -06-21-17 -08-21-17 -10-21-17 ~-4-2i-17 T
1.125 ~-06-20-18 -08-20-i8 -10-20-18 -4-20-18 1.125 -06-21-18 -08-21-18 -10-21-18 -4-21-18 ©w
1.187 -06-20-19 -08-20-19 -10-20-19 -4-20-19 1.187 -06-2i-19 ~-08-21-19 -10-21-19 -4-21-19 a
1.250| -06-20-20 -08-20-20 -10-20-20 -4-20-20 1.250 -06-21-20 -08-21-20 -10-21-20 ~4-2i- 20 [}
1.312 -06-20-21 -08-20-2 -10-20-2/ -4-20-21 1.312 ~06-21- 2/ -08-21-21 -10-21-2¢ -4-2t-2f hUJ
1.375| -06-20-22 ~-08-20-22 -10-20-22 -4-20-22 1.375 -06-21-22 -08-2i-22 -10-21-22 -4-2{-22 T
1.437] -06-20-23 -08-20-23 -10-20-23 -4-20-23 1.437| -06-2i-23 -08-21-23 -10-21-23 -9-2i-23 —
1.500| -06-20-24 -08-20-24 -10-20-24 -4-20-24 1.500 -06-2i-24 -08-21-24 -1g-2t-24 -4-2i-24 (?\
1.562] -06-20-25 -08-20-25 -10-20-25 -4-20-25 1.562 -06-21-25 -08-21-25 -10-21-25 -4-2i-25 n!)
1.625] -06-20-26 -08-20-26 -10-20-26 -4-20-26 1.625 -06-21-26 -08-21-26 -10-21-26 -4-2i- 26 ;
1.687f -06-20-27 -08-20-27 -10-20-27 -4-20-27 1687 -06-21-27 -08-21-27 -10-21-27 -4-2i{~-27 ||
{750 -06-20-28 ~-08-20-28 -10-20-28 -4-20-28 1.750 ~06-21-28 -08-21-28 -10-21-28 -4-2i- 28 K’
T
wy
N
o
O
R
|
pd
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT|C
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT | 9
ATTEMPT TD MANUFACTURE | >
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING.| &
DRAWN BY! DATE TITLE
e SCREW IIM 2 s
- HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES rQaqir| | | e
e 5-14-9/
-
& APPROVED BY:! DATE e RVISE SPECIFIED: L IMETERS SURFACE F INISH CA2231-( J-[ I-[ ]
C;I DECIMALS X:: : g?o ; ggg 125 MICROINCHES
F|PROJECT NUMBER 9/-1994 | ces, £ FSC:i29372 [« 6 o« 5




bate Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM

Document : CA2231-()-()-() Rev. B

001ds61402_1_0.pdf

L *6 SCREW 28 SCREW #/0 SCREW 1/4 SCREW L #6 SCREW *8 SCREW #/0 SCREW 174 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO.
.875 -06-22-14 -08-22-14 -10-22-14 -
.837 -06-22-15 -08-22-15 ~-10-22-15 -4-22-15 .937 -06-23-15 -08-23-15 -10-23-15
1.000] -06-22-16 -08-22-16 -10-22-16 -4-22-16 1.000| -06-23-16 -08-23-16 -10-23-16 ~-4-23-16
1.062| -06-22-17 -08-22-17 -10-22-17 -4-22-17 1062 -06-23-17 -08-23-17 -10-23-17 -4-23-17
1125 | -06-22-18 -08-22-18 -10-22-18 -4-22-18 1125 | -06-23-18 -08-23-18 -/0-23-18 -4-23-18
1187 -06-22-19 -08-22-19 -10-22-19 -4-22-19 1187 -06-23-19 -08-23-19 -10-23-19 -4-23-19
1.250] -06-22-20 -08-22-20 -10-22-20 -4-22-20 1.250] -06-23-20 -08-23-20 -10-23-20 -4-23-20
1312 -06-22-2i -08-22-2i -10-22-21 -4-22-21 1.312| -06-23-21 -08-23-21 -10-23-21 -4-23-21
1.375] -06-22-22 -08-22-22 -10-22-22 -4-22-22 1.375] -06-23-22 -08-23-22 -10-23-22 -4-23-22
1.437| -06-22-23 -08-22-23 -10-22-23 -4-22-23 1.437] -06-23-23 ~08-23-23 -10-23-23 -4-23-23
1.500] -06-22-24 -08-22-24 -10-22-24 ~4-22-24 1.500( -06-23-24 -08-23-24 -10-23-24 -4-23-24
1.562| -06-22-25 -08-22-25 -10-22-25 -4-22-25 1.562| -06-23-25 -08-23-25 -10-23-25 -4-23-25
1.625| -06-22-26 -08-22-26 -10-22-26 -4-22- 26 1.625] -06-23-26 -08-23-26 -10-23-26 -4-23-26
1687 -06-22-27 | -08-22-27 -10-22-27 -4-22-27 1.687] -06-23-27 | -08-23-27 -10-23-27 -4-23-27
1.750| -06-22-28 -08-22-28 -10-22-28 -4-22-28 1.750| -06-23-28 -08-23-28 -10-23-28 -4-23-28
5
I
G- 750 Iy
L ’ s
*6 SCREW 28 SCREW !0 SCREW 179 SCREW
DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. DASH NO. "\3
©
vy
N
3
" )
@
>
1
2
937} -06-24-i5 -08-24-15 ~10-24-15 c{;
1.000] -06-24-16 -08-24-16 -10-24-16 -4-24-16 (o)
1.062f -06-24-17 -08-24-17 -10-24-17 -4-24-17 g
1125 -06-24-1/8 -08-24-18 -10-24-18 -4-24-18 tl;
1.187 -06-24-19 -08-24-19 ~10-24-19 -4-24-19 N
1.250] -06-24-20 -08-24-20 -10-24-20 -4-24-20 (o)
1.312 -06-24-2/ -08-24-21 -10-24-2/ -4-24-21 tj
1.375| -06-24-22 ~08-24-22 -10-24-22 -4-24-22 <
1.437] -06-24-23 -08-24-23 -10-24-23 -4-24-23 1
1.500| -06-24-24 -08-24-24 -i0-24-24 -4-24-24 >
i
1.562| -06-24-25 | -08-24-25 -10-24-25 -4-24-25 S
1625 -06-24-26 -08-24~26 -10-24-26 -4-24-26 5
1.687| -06-24-27 | -08-24-27 -10-24-27 -4-24-27
1.750| -06-24-28 | -08-24-28 -10-24-28 -4-24-28 by
T
wy
V]
o
O
L
|
pd
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT | E
AND FUNCTION DATA. DO NOT | ©
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE | >
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING.| &
DRAWN BY: DATE TITLE:
A.E.P, 5-13-9/
MFG. ENGRG DATE SCREW H 4 .fo.oo ¥ Lomita Blud.
I HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES rQair] | | g
G~ 5-14-9/
APPROVED BY: DATE UNLESS OTRERWISE SPECIFIED:
TOLERANCES : MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2231'[ ]'[ ]'[ ]
DECIMALS:T . XX t .02 t 0.50 125 MICROINCHES
N - XXX £ 010 + 0.25
PROJECT NUMBER'| 9/-/994 | s, P FSC:29372 !sn:cr 7 o g




Date Created: Friday, 08 April, 2016 03:14:04 PM

Document : CA2231-()-()-() Rev. B

+
NOTES:
/. MATERIAL: A-286 CRES. PER AMS 5737.
2. HEAT TREAT: 140 K.S.I. MINIMUM ULTIMATE TENSILE STRENGTH.
3. FINISH: PASSIVATED PER QQ-P-35.
HEAD: HEX HEAD PER NAS 1802,
/5\  PART MARKING: HEAD OF SCREW TO BE MARKED WITH TRIDAIR SYMBOL
AND Isf, 2nd AND 3rd DASH NUMBERS. MARKING TO BE
DEPRESSED 010 MAXMIUM DEEP.
6. SCREW TO BE USED WITH CA21062-LIR RETAINING RING TO CAPTIVATE
TO PANEL. SCREW MAY ALSO BE USED WITH A CA2/1062-LILIW WASHER
OR CA21062-LILIS SPACER AS AN ALTERNATE TO A COUNTERBORE IN THE
TOP PANEL OR SUBSTRUCTURE FOR THE RETAINING RING.
7. PART NUMBER EXAMPLE:
CA223/-08-4-8
L LY : .500 (8/16)
*'G' - 125 (4/32)
NOMINAL SIZE: 8 SCREW
BASIC PART NIUMBER
8. INSTALLATION: PER CAL-STD-0/40, SHEET 6.
QUALITY ASSURANCE REQUIREMENTS FOR LOT ACCEPTANCE. _—
9.1 TENSILE STRENGTH TESTING TO CONFIRM MINIMUM UL TIMATE STRENGTHS ?
LISTED ON SHEET | SHALL BE PER MIL-STD~13/2-8. SAMPLING PER T
NAS498. TABLE T 2
9.2 FLOURESCENT PENETRANT INSPECTION SHALL BE PER MIL-1-6866. —
SAMPLING PER MIL-STD-105, INSPECTION LEVEL 11, 0.65 AQL. s
9.3  RESULTS OF TESTS AND INSPECTIONS PER 9./ AND 9.2 SHALL BE <
SUBMITTED WITH EACH LOT OF SCREWS SHIPPED TO THE CUSTOMER. N
i 3]
oQ
N
1
2y
T
B
(Y
&
[+
@O
vy
N
(o]
O
=N
<
o
'
L)
N
wy
=
~
o
©
N
(oY
©
|
|
=
DRAWING PROVIDES FORM, FIT| 2
AND FUNCTION DATA. DD NOT | ©
ATTEMPT TO MANUFACTURE >
PRODUCT USING THIS DRAWING. t&"
DRAWN BY DATE TITLE:
A E.P. 5-13-9/
HEX HEAD, CAPTIVE, CRES rNQair| | | gy
5-14-91
I [PPROVED BY: DATE L ERANCLaC VISE SPECIFIED: | IMETERS SURFACE FINISH CA2231-f ]-[ I-[ ]
(3% DECIMALS: . XX t .02 t 0.50 125 MICRDINCHES
h|PROJECT NUMBER:{| 9/-/994 | nope, % E 5000 + 0.2 FSC:29372 ]suw 8 o g

001ds61402_1_0.pdf




